
From: Martha Roherty <mroherty@nasuad.org>
To: @nasuanasua@nasuad.org

Agatha Bojorquez (Assist, to Melanie Starns)abojorquez@azdes.gov 
Andrew Rossaross@ooa.state.md.us 
Angela De Rochaangela.derocha@kdads.ks.gov 
Ann HartsteinAnn.Hartstein@state.ma.us
Anna Esparza (Assist, to Lora Connolly)Anna.Esparza@aging.ca.gov 
Anne M. Shriverashriver@pa.gov
Anne Olson (anne.olson@wisconsin.gov)anne.olson@wisconsin.gov
AnnMarie StevensAnnMarie.Stevens@maine.gov
Arthur San Agustinarthur.sanagustin@dphss.guam.gov
Barb Halstead (Assist to John Holton)Barb.halstead@illinois.gov
Barbara Robertsbarbara.roberts@state.ma.us
Barbara Short (Assist, to Greg Olsen)Barbara.Short@ofa.state.ny.us
Bill Moss (MossBD@dshs.wa.gov)MossBD@dshs.wa.gov
Bobbi Jo GarberBobbi.Jo.Garber@dhss.mo.gov
Bonnie Kantor-Burmanbkantor-burman@age.state.oh.us
Brian Dukebduke@pa.gov
Camille Georgecamille.george@ahs.state.vt.us
Carrie Molkecarrie.molke@wisconsin.gov
Celesta HartgravesCelesta.Hartgraves@health.mo.gov
Charles Corley Corleyct@elderaffairs.org
Charles Rehbeincrehbein@mt.gov
Chris Finchcfinch@dhs.gov.vi
Chris Fletcherchris.fletcher@fssa.in.gov
Chris Harbeck Chris.Harbeck@ky.gov
Christy AbeChristy.Abe@hhsc.state.tx.us
Cindy Warf (Assist to Jim Schulman)Cindy.Warf@tn.gov
Connie ParkerConnie.Parker@Arkansas.Gov
Corinda CrossdaleCorinda.Crossdale@aging.ny.gov
Craig Kaberlinecraig.kaberline@kdads.ks.gov
Cynthia OfsteadCynthia.Ofstead@wi.gov
Danika Welsch (Assist, to Donna Harvey)danika.welsch@iowa.gov
David Gingerichdgingerich@pa.gov
David Rogers (FL)David.Rogers@ahca.myflorida.com
Debbie PiersonDebbie.pierson@fssa.in.gov
Deborah Andersondeborah.anderson2@ky.gov
Deborah Lee Mathias (Admin Officer for PA)dmathias@pa.gov
Denise BradleyDenise.Bradley@MassMail.State.MA.US
Denise Daniellodenise.daniello@alaska.gov
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Diane Langleydlangley@dhhs.state.nh.us
Diane PaulsenDiane.Paulsen@aging.ca.gov
Donna Harveydonna.harvey@iowa.gov
Duane Mayesduane.mayes@alaska.gov
Elaine Young (OR)elaine.young@state.or.us
Elisa GarzaElisa.Garza@dads.state.tx.us
Emila Jackson (Assist, to Bonnie K Burman)ejackson@age.ohio.gov
Faafiti Tauanuupt_tauanuu@yahoo.com
Faith LairdFaith.laird@fssa.in.gov
Gary Jessee Gary.Jessee@hhsc.state.tx.us
Gina Meier-Hummelgina.meierhummel@kdads.ks.gov
Gino RinaldiGino.Rinaldi@state.nm.us
Gloria Lawlahggl@ooa.state.md.us
Heather Babbittheather.babbittl @wyo.gov
Heather Kriegerheather.krieger@nebraska.gov
Hope Roberts (OH)hroberts@age.ohio.gov
Jacqueline Proctor - Deputy Commisioner WVjacqueline.a.proctor@wv.gov
James Bulotjjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us
James Martinjames.martin@maine.gov
James RothrockJames.Rothrock@dars.virginia.gov
James SchmidlkoferJames.Schmidlkofer@wisconsin.gov
Jan Enganjengan@nd.gov
Jane Grunerjgruner@adsd.nv.gov
Jasmin Grant (Assist, to Dennis Streets)Jasmin.Grant@dhhs.nc.gov
Jean O'Callaghanjdocallaghan@dhr.state.ga.us
Jean Woodjean.wood@state.mn.us
Jeff Weller (ID)Jeff.Weller@aging.idaho.gov
Jill Rogers (DEjjill.rogers@state.de.us
Jim ShulmanJim.Shulman@tn.gov
Joe Ewertjoe.ewert@kdads.ks.gov
Joel Wulfjoel.wulf@iowa.gov
John K. HoltonJohn.k.holton@illinois.gov
John Thompson john.thompson@dc.gov
Jon Weizenbaumjon.weizenbaum@dads.state.tx.us
Joyce Bexten (Assist, to Celesta Hartgraves) Joyce.Bexten@health.mo.gov 
Judy Cunningham (Assist, to Krista Hughes)Judy.Cunningham@arkansas.gov 
Julie Docter (NE)Julie.Docter@nebraska.gov
Julie Miller (ALjjulie.miller@adss.alabama.gov
Karen Gilliland (IN)Karen.Gilliland@fssa.in.gov
Karen RyderKJRyder@goea.la.gov
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Kari Bruffettkari.bruffett@kdads.ks.gov
Kari SederburgSederburgK@michigan.gov
Kathleen Zaroogian (RI)Kathleen.Zaroogian@dea.ri.gov
Kathy MillerKathy.Miller@vda.virginia.gov
Kathy PoulinKathy.Poulin@maine.gov
Kathy ZamataKathy.Zamata@tn.gov
Katie Roeperkatie.roeper@vda.virginia.gov
Krista Bostonkrista.boston@state.mn.us
Krista Hugheskrista.hughes@arkansas.gov
Lance Robertsonlance.robertson@okdhs.org
Lea Stuevelea.stueve@kdads.ks.gov
Lee Grossmanlee.grossmanl @wyo.gov
Lisa BondLisa.Bond@state.de.us
Lisa Morley lisa.morley@alaska.gov
Lora ConnollyLora.Connolly@aging.ca.gov
Lowell AryeLowell.Arye@dhs.state.nj.us
Margaret Gerundo-Murkettemargaret.gerundo-murkette@ct.gov
Marilyn Kinsmanmarilyn.kinsman@state.sd.us
Mary Killoughmary.killough@illinois.gov
Megan HaddockMegan.Haddock@okdhs.org
Melanie Starns mstarns@azdes.gov
Melinda BertucciMelinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov
Melvin Faiaomlof65@gmail.com
Mike McCormickmike.r.mccormick@state.or.us
Mowery, Judith (Assist, to Lance Roberston)Judith.Mowery@okdhs.org
Murlean Van Beverhoudtm_vanbeverhoudt@yahoo.com
Myles CopelandMyles.Copeland@state.nm.us
Nancy Day (Assist, to Lowell Arye)Nancy.Day@doh.state.nj.us
Neal MorrisonNeal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov
Nels Holmgrennholmgren@utah.gov
Nikki Gilliland (Assist, to Kari Bruffet)nikko.gilliland@kdads.ks.gov
Patti KillingsworthPatti.Killingsworth@tn.gov
Penny Clark (NE)Penny.Clark@nebraska.gov
Rhonda Powell (Dep Dir)PowellR4@michigan.gov
Ricker HamiltonRicker.Hamilton@maine.gov
Robert Roswallrobert.e.roswall@wv.gov
Rossana Lopez Leonrlopez@ogave.gobierno.pr
Sam HawsSam.haws@aging.idaho.gov
Scott Wamsleywamsleys@michigan.gov
Sharon Foley (Exec. Secretary to Corinda Crossdale)Sharon.Foley@aging.ny.gov
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Sheri Rockburn (NH)Sheri.Rockburn@dhhs.state.nh.us 
Stephanie BlockerStephenie.Blocker@Arkansas.Gov 
Stephanie HullStephanie.hull@maryland.gov 
Stuart SchurrStuart.Schurr@state.vt.us
Sue TemperSue.Temper@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Sue ThompsonSue.Thomson@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Susan EngelsSusan.engels@dsha.wa.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Susan Wehrysusan.wehry@ahs.state.vt.us 
Suzanne Merrillsuzanne.merrill@dhhs.nc.gov 
Terry L. Hess (Fin. Director)terry.l.hess@wv.gov 
Tim CathermanTim.Catherman@vda.virginia.gov 
Tim Corteztimothy.cortez@state.co.us 
Tim Ernsttim.ernst@wyo.gov
Tina Gerber-Winn (Dep Administrator)trgerber@adsd.nv.gov
Tina Tofili (Am Samoa)teesamoa@gmail.com
Tina ZsenakTina.Zsenak@doh.state.nj.us
Todd Coffeytodd.coffey@state.co.us
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
T racey T arrTT arr@d h hs. state. n h. us
Wesley Lumwesley.lum@doh.hawaii.gov
William Streurwilliam.streur@alaska.gov
Yonda SnyderYonda.snyder@fssa.in.gov

Date: 8/27/2014 7:18:18 PM
Subject: Letter from President Gloria Lawlah to NASUAD membership

In recognition of NASUAD's 50th Anniversary, this summer I envisioned and sought each state's participation in a 
Golden Anniversary publication. For those of you who responded, I would like to express my thanks and 
appreciation.

However, today I became aware several states felt they were being pressured to participate and pay for their state 
page. That was certainly never the intent of the NASUAD Board. Some states conveyed they were prohibited from 
submitting and/or paying for a page in this type of publication. Wanting all states to be represented, the State of 
Maryland reached out to those governors to solicit a congratulatory letter, without any monetary contribution.

While clearly never the intent, contacting Governor's offices resulted in unintended issues for some of you and 
created dissatisfaction with NASUAD. I sincerely apologize, because this was certainly not my intent.

Respectful of concerns raised, we have decided to cancel the publication of the Golden Anniversary Journal. Any 
payments that have been made will be returned. If this publication is not seen as a unifying project, its value is 
diminished. I offer our sincerest apologies to any Members who felt pressured in any way as we were soliciting 
participation.

Once again, thank you for your support and for your feedback. I look forward to seeing you at the NASUAD 
membership meeting and the HCBS 2014 conference. Wishing you and yours a Happy Labor day.
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Maryland Secretary on Aging 
President, NASUAD

NASUAD
1 2 0 1 15th Street, NW, Suite 350 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-898-2580 (direct) 
202-320-7419 (cell) 
202-898-2578 (main) 
www.nasuad.org 
www.hcbs.org 
www.nasuadiQ.org

http://www.nasuad.org
http://www.hcbs.org
http://www.nasuadiQ.org

